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f CITT PARK.
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In arcnttevta. or:tiaMt;a ink bd(.

6Ak: TWO FINE L4.Tf. rMen- - dlsirlXrhftd. Or.. artln- - e.tj. cvrtr.
au.l ujta frontage; 1. ir liuni or n

(mal. ejI', 4 !". Urmi iral i
PT. J"i had Kng. i'lL
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tu.Lr.Kl L Kf e. amly f ur utsite-
bii.luwr I' U utile. S' loel i

jJ'- o. i t liftt $ '". H- caa. Ialan
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bsemert. (jrnj . S vrsr. Jt'JOv, terms to

r"P e. .'. .n-.-
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i er ky n: owner mm! s'M at sacrl-- :
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T rm, nif. er tTri and Knott.

Nf;.iiiKi a Co. N W. l ank b .!g
bf t : ; 7 rw. m hoc. ;epir-- pr.-j- . full

'.nt. 3 KM, fry't. rh. ken
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4- -

.; fAl.K- - O .. h.ttiee, er. l en
r t il t at. ;y $- -' . c t nearly $jMo. 1

li v.-- . tii.i:n
1 iTTp. IP P'd.

UV C- ' . A !'l T ' Pl.DG.
;t f:c: lleavM-.- rt K

!.t t. r."0, et'ar.
-n A .t! N -

U rtif, eectrte lishta, bath.
3.1t.a a.v a'kM c d J. J.

-- d ave. at Anker-y- .

H 'v V . KuHl-i- feetorea f'lll $1
KM-nfi- l. 4 a to rr. Ha thorn .

K k. II" mt

hTH.Vrt
d'tri-t- . rTt bunsa'ow

1 K.1m'n and wt"1e-n- , at 1

$! and 'h orr 2
itK.'-- K CITT PARK scalow. foom and

dn: we.arw n t-- -e iartica.ar , for al
ty twiu, a aoor iij

REAL T STATE.
t Mi

R"M"D H' tMKS. CHKAP.
All no b-- bd to trmi and aro clou

to car lin. u them la all
4;inAI-HFKT- IH.TniCT:

bus. &oxlH.ft. i t. lUtatA
Ur. toiUt. tr ; lih m.

t5 CM VRKaI TT 1'AKK DISTRICT; 4
ronia and prtii. n;y
fcslf blot k from tft. Jotin car. on
h rd-u- rt street, fuil tot.

$1000 Wol Lawn lip:TRrCTr On th
fvonm, ba:h. tlt, iirrita.

tc : full "t, fin fruit. This
is f ir th.tn pi.-.- r cost.

1100 AI.UKKTA T: 4 room.
VCK'U liDuat. tntb. toilet, wlc.
bp.indiJ location. This was tk-- n

10 on mortaTSK, so is Wss
thin ft.$1100 Ca.ht T. juHNt X blork from
car. lire lot and food bous.
Thts was luk-- overly a bank,
winch U tUa cauM of auch a low
prl-- .

$1500 JAKKtTT PTUKET. Br Vnlon
a vs. ; ftau.. bstti. toilot.
tc Huum can I bs bulll for

th.s t.gur.
IXULl.KllTA DISTRICT: Full lot.

bth. luitrt. etc.. fine fruit, lvu
ft fmtn Arrts. on iiotn.

$w00 nnU.ro bun.ow. flra- -
p.c-- . b.tn. toitvt. vie; iirtfi,
lot t'i ou.y 1 block from
M. Johns car. A UtlAL'Tl- -

IX '.A4K.
V. W. JORDAN,

Sni 2 Lum b rmus b id r.
nrh and ftsrk Pro.idwy 534.

l.Al I.KLHl H.T toLw.MAL HoL'PK.
lwcstv 1 n fine corn-- r. '2 short b.ocka

nt. of MV car. nrr park; 4 private ce-
ment Donbes. tlvtnc rm titer across
fro-t- t of house, eiitrinre fcatl. aolonial
dir.,njc roo;ti. sts French d ixm. fineet
kt: l en aitb breakf aa: roin. lavatory and
cMt 0et. uverailo square bedrooms,
tl.e bath, isise sm.teed s.eeplna porch,
altie. ai!s beautifuuy papered, artlaltc
flljrea. full cement basement, beet fur-n-

(irii ith aide a:rnc to houee.
This Is t rnd new. nsver ;id iu Irnme- -

Uiaie sa.e necesearr. em oii'-r- . rcf hIure.aurst tra t office tolay. Tabor 444.
L'unrg wfc Main 1 Mr. Knapp.

frK CITT PARK
IVoKt AND XAUOOANT

roo-n bunralow: paperei tlvlnr nd
dlnms-room- . mhoinv buffet and book--

Pro-n.- ti,ure between Uv ai and
d.i,.ii(-nHJui- i. d.indy kr.cneo and break-(t:-ru-

i;u. e.'f "s in bathroom,
tail at our branch office today. J. i
IiAKTMAN C.ti'ANY. No. 7 Cuamber of
Corn me n-- It.dtf I"1, A t."0.
tiireawA of.'.ce. 4i.b A Sandy, no puvuej

Hi'MB PAkiiAIN.
Corner. k7u. close in. improvements:

Flats recrnily coutotrtd. L pper, four
rooms ar.d furnished ; U r, five
ruonn sn.l baiu. furnlphed- - A lao

huu, t uritteiied ruttiplete. Street I

imt ruvem-n- t. cement walk, all In and I

tid. t la 0 nr. $4J. monMi. C
t materiai;v IticrvaMed. Price for all.

V. No trad.-e- . A!out w will han
dle. Address it. Adams, owner, I

S (HwttTi U ave. I'bnue Wood la O Wl&
ilori: :ITY PARK

Kl'NGALOW.
Hot water heal, whit h will save too I
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